



Commercial Invoice

Seller:	Sold To:	Ship To:
NABAT HOLDING LLC 9650 Business Center Drive, Building 17 Suite 115, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

Invoice Number:	NH25/KRC/2005	Due Date:	8/8/2025
Invoice Date:	8/8/2025	Terms:	Cash Against Documents
Ship Date:	8/8/2025	Incoterms:	FCA-Free Carriers
Booking Number:	540641272		
BILL OF LADING	404540641277	Port of Loading:	TACOMA, WA
Carrier:	EVERGREEN	Place of Delivery:	SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Vessel / Voyage:	EVER SHINE 0119-152W	Estimated Arrival:	10/1/2025
Estimated Sail Date:	8/8/2025	Total Booking MT:	518.543

Quantity	Item/Container	Description	Price USD	Per	Weight	Ext. Price
500	EGHU9421087	TIMOTHY HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	24.866	\$13,054.65
500	EGHU9873636	TIMOTHY HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	24.966	\$13,107.15
500	EGSU1546733	TIMOTHY HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.463	\$13,893.08
500	TGCU5149629	TIMOTHY HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.082	\$13,693.05
500	TRHU6564603	TIMOTHY HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	25.991	\$13,645.28
500	TRHU7861334	TIMOTHY HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	525.00	metric ton	26.236	\$13,773.90
500	EGSU9885311	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	26.136	\$10,323.72
500	EGHU9673108	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	25.946	\$10,248.67
500	EMCU8953140	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	26.163	\$10,334.38
500	TXGU5957903	ALFAFA HAY DC/FULL BALE 50KG BULK	395.00	metric ton	26.445	\$10,445.77
500	EGSU6314622	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.882	\$12,293.95
500	EGSU6315505	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.728	\$12,220.80
500	EITU1010291	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.773	\$12,242.18
500	EITU1179300	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.982	\$12,341.45
500	EMCU1571336	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	26.064	\$12,380.40
500	EMCU8359083	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.873	\$12,289.67
500	EMCU8556159	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.946	\$12,324.35
500	TEMU6256124	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	26.109	\$12,401.78
500	TGBU6649667	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.964	\$12,332.90
500	TXGU5645211	ORCHARD HAY 1 st CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	475.00	metric ton	25.928	\$12,315.80

TOTAL	518.543	\$245,662.93
Advance		-\$79,000.00
TOTAL DUE		\$166,662.93

CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC